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Engineering

Manager: Sarah Johnson

John Smith
Senior Developer
john.smith@acme.com | (555) 101-1001
Hired: Mar 15, 2020

Emily Chen
Frontend Developer
emily.chen@acme.com | (555) 101-1002
Hired: Jul 22, 2021

Michael Brown
DevOps Engineer
michael.brown@acme.com | (555) 101-1003
Hired: Nov 08, 2019



Sales

Manager: David Martinez

Lisa Anderson
Account Executive
lisa.anderson@acme.com | (555) 102-1001
Hired: May 10, 2020

Robert Taylor
Sales Representative
robert.taylor@acme.com | (555) 102-1002
Hired: Jan 15, 2022



Marketing

Manager: Jennifer White

Amanda Garcia
Marketing Manager
amanda.garcia@acme.com | (555) 103-1001
Hired: Sep 03, 2018

Chris Wilson
Content Specialist
chris.wilson@acme.com | (555) 103-1002
Hired: Apr 20, 2021




